Landesmeister (Senioren)

44

49

55

61

78

87

92
108
115
120
124
136
157
163
173
176
194
209
212
218
225
232
243
246
247
250
254
257
260
263
275
278
282
284
293
295
298
300
308
320
327
334
338
342
357
363
365
372
378
382
387

Deutsche Riesen
Deutsche Riesen

Deutsche Riesenschecken

Deutsche Widder
Helle GroRsilber
GroRchinchilla
Burgunder

Blaue Wiener
Schwarze Wiener
WeiRe Wiener

Graue Wiener

WeiRe Hotot

Rote Neuseelander
WeiRe Neuseelander
Rheinische Schecken
Thiringer
Hasenkaninchen
Hasenkaninchen
Alaska

Havanna

Sallander
Satin-Elfenbein RA
Satin-Thiiringer
WeiR-Rexe BLA
Dalmatiner-Rexe
Dalmatiner-Rexe
Gelb-Rexe
Castor-Rexe
Castor-Rexe
Klein-Rexe
Léwenkdpfchen
Kleinschecken
Separator

Deutsche Kleinwidder
Deutsche Kleinwidder
Deutsche Kleinwidder
Deutsche Kleinwidder
Kleinchinchilla
Marburger Feh

Blaue Holicer
Sachsengold
Rhonkaninchen
Perlfeh

Kleinsilber
Kleinsilber
Kleinsilber
Kleinsilber
Kleinsilber
Englische Schecken
Englische Schecken
Lohkaninchen

LM Senioren

wildfab R153
chinfbg R171
schw-w. R415
wildfab R253
R198
R232
R209
R341
R253
R355
wildfab R48
R171
R189
R189
R174
R338
rot-br. R195
1f-schw R12
R131
R23
R181
R324
R181
BLA R359
schw-w R184
dreifbg R272

R126
R359
R94
casfbg R319
rhénfbg R5
schw-w. R267
R500
wildfa. R459
d/e-gr. R129
wg.-sch R267
weill RA R195
R500
R223
R189
R48
R384
R352
schwarz R384
blau R116
gelb R243
gr.-br. R184
hell R174
schw-w. R38

dreifbg R117
schwarz R10

Seite 1

Kreis Markus
Konkol Rafal

Schiffmann / Konrad Zgm.

Hendricks Rudiger
Drilling Glinther
Vogt Wolfgang
MaaRen Berthold
Horn Martin

Janssen Heinz-Theo
Laprell Walter
Kohnen Thomas
Corall C. u. W. Zgm.
Kaulich Manfred
Krupp Marc

Thelen Franz-Josef
Michel Dietmar
Klein Mike
Niedergesass Heiko
Bordahn Zgm.
Schiirmann Friedhelm
Schellen Norbert
Kivilip Josef

Beckers G. u. D. Zgm.

Eyring Alfred
Int-Veen Heinrich
Schlif8 Norbert
Schwab Eva - Maria
Eyring Alfred
Seeliger Wilfried
Podtschaske Erwin
Eschbach Michaela
Straeten Herm.-Josef
Littig Franz Achim
Heiligenhaus Lutz
Friedrichs Willibert
Langer Alexander
Krecker Jakob
Puschmann Zgm.
Plomin Stefan
Kaulich Manfred
Kanaan Johanna
Mertens Norbert
Billmann Heinz

von Kriichten Jimmy
Binkiewicz Benjamin
Pieper Klaus

Beem Sonja
Neukirchen Friedel
Winkens Werner
Broeckmann Eleonore
Schumacher Christoph

387,0
386,0
387,0
387,5
386,5
388,5
385,0
386,5
387,5
386,0
386,0
384,0
387,5
386,5
386,5
386,5
387,0
382,0
387,5
386,0
385,0
386,5
385,5
385,5
384,0
383,5
383,5
387,0
387,0
386,5
385,5
387,0
384,5
385,0
385,5
383,5
386,0
385,5
386,0
387,0
386,0
386,5
386,5
386,5
385,5
385,5
385,5
386,5
387,5
383,5
386,5



395
399
405
411
418
423
432
437
442
444
450
454
458
461
466
470
472
482
486
491
494

Lohkaninchen
Schwarzgrannen

Kastanienbraune Lothringer

Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergwidder
Zwergschecken
Hermelin
Hermelin
Farbenzwerge
Farbenzwerge
Farbenzwerge
Farbenzwerge
Farbenzwerge
Farbenzwerge

LM Senioren

braun

wildfa

d/e-gr.
schwarz
thii-fbg
sfbg-ge
sgr-fbg
chinf-w
weiR RA
weiR BA
dreifbg
weiR RA
weilR BA
wildfab
d/e-gr.
dei-fbg
wg-f-s

wg-f-bl
lo-f-s

R5
R208
R338
R129
R352
R174
R208
R239
R71
R122
R289
R415
R201
R338
R215
R369
R16
R184
R223
R239
R184

Seite 2

Eschbach Stefan
Wedhorn Siegfried
Mollemann Viktor
Span Wilfried
Heister G. u. E. Zgm.
Schiffers G. u. A. Zgm.
Kiillenberg Karl-Heinz
Flatten Frank

Seide Sandra
Hennicken Elmar
Elbers Herbert

Lipka Marliese
Surrey Bruno

Birth Thomas

Biergans Arno
Augustat Werner

RoR Frank

Janssen Heinz
Harwege Achim

Flatten Florian
Janssen Heinz

386,0
386,5
384,0
386,5
383,0
382,5
382,5
381,0
381,5
383,5
386,5
383,5
383,0
384,5
386,0
384,0
385,5
385,0
384,0
383,5
385,5



