

LM Senioren

Landesmeister (Senioren)

44	Deutsche Riesen	wildfab	R153	Kreis Markus	387,0
49	Deutsche Riesen	chinfbg	R171	Konkol Rafal	386,0
55	Deutsche Riesenschecken	schw-w.	R415	Schiffmann / Konrad Zgm.	387,0
61	Deutsche Widder	wildfab	R253	Hendricks Rüdiger	387,5
78	Helle Großsilber		R198	Drilling Günther	386,5
87	Großchinchilla		R232	Vogt Wolfgang	388,5
92	Burgunder		R209	Maaßen Berthold	385,0
108	Blaue Wiener		R341	Horn Martin	386,5
115	Schwarze Wiener		R253	Janssen Heinz-Theo	387,5
120	Weiße Wiener		R355	Laprell Walter	386,0
124	Graue Wiener	wildfab	R48	Köhnen Thomas	386,0
136	Weiße Hotot		R171	Corall C. u. W. Zgm.	384,0
157	Rote Neuseeländer		R189	Kaulich Manfred	387,5
163	Weiße Neuseeländer		R189	Krupp Marc	386,5
173	Rheinische Schecken		R174	Thelen Franz-Josef	386,5
176	Thüringer		R338	Michel Dietmar	386,5
194	Hasenkaninchen	rot-br.	R195	Klein Mike	387,0
209	Hasenkaninchen	lf-schw	R12	Niedergesäß Heiko	382,0
212	Alaska		R131	Bordahn Zgm.	387,5
218	Havanna		R23	Schürmann Friedhelm	386,0
225	Sallander		R181	Schellen Norbert	385,0
232	Satin-Elfenbein RA		R324	Kivilip Josef	386,5
243	Satin-Thüringer		R181	Beckers G. u. D. Zgm.	385,5
246	Weiße Rexe BLA	BLA	R359	Eyring Alfred	385,5
247	Dalmatiner-Rexe	schw-w	R184	Int-Veen Heinrich	384,0
250	Dalmatiner-Rexe	dreifbg	R272	Schlüß Norbert	383,5
254	Gelb-Rexe		R126	Schwab Eva - Maria	383,5
257	Castor-Rexe		R359	Eyring Alfred	387,0
260	Castor-Rexe		R94	Seeliger Wilfried	387,0
263	Klein-Rexe	casfbg	R319	Podtschaske Erwin	386,5
275	Löwenköpfchen	rhönfbg	R5	Eschbach Michaela	385,5
278	Kleinschecken	schw-w.	R267	Straeten Herm.-Josef	387,0
282	Separator		R500	Lüttig Franz Achim	384,5
284	Deutsche Kleinwidder	wildfa.	R459	Heiligenhaus Lutz	385,0
293	Deutsche Kleinwidder	d/e-gr.	R129	Friedrichs Willibert	385,5
295	Deutsche Kleinwidder	wg.-sch	R267	Langer Alexander	383,5
298	Deutsche Kleinwidder	weiß	RA R195	Krecker Jakob	386,0
300	Kleinchingilla		R500	Puschmann Zgm.	385,5
308	Marburger Feh		R223	Plomin Stefan	386,0
320	Blaue Holicer		R189	Kaulich Manfred	387,0
327	Sachsengold		R48	Kanaan Johanna	386,0
334	Rhönkaninchen		R384	Mertens Norbert	386,5
338	Perlfeh		R352	Billmann Heinz	386,5
342	Kleinsilber	schwarz	R384	von Krüchten Jimmy	386,5
357	Kleinsilber	blau	R116	Binkiewicz Benjamin	385,5
363	Kleinsilber	gelb	R243	Pieper Klaus	385,5
365	Kleinsilber	gr.-br.	R184	Beem Sonja	385,5
372	Kleinsilber	hell	R174	Neukirchen Friedel	386,5
378	Englische Schecken	schw-w.	R38	Winkens Werner	387,5
382	Englische Schecken	dreifbg	R117	Broeckmann Eleonore	383,5
387	Lohkaninchen	schwarz	R10	Schumacher Christoph	386,5

LM Senioren					
395	Lohkaninchen	braun	R5	Eschbach Stefan	386,0
399	Schwarzgrannen		R208	Wedhorn Siegfried	386,5
405	Kastanienbraune Lothringer		R338	Möllemann Viktor	384,0
411	Zwergwidder	wildfa	R129	Span Wilfried	386,5
418	Zwergwidder	d/e-gr.	R352	Heister G. u. E. Zgm.	383,0
423	Zwergwidder	schwarz	R174	Schiffers G. u. A. Zgm.	382,5
432	Zwergwidder	thü-fbg	R208	Küllenberg Karl-Heinz	382,5
437	Zwergwidder	sfbg-ge	R239	Flatten Frank	381,0
442	Zwergwidder	sgr-fbg	R71	Seide Sandra	381,5
444	Zwergwidder	chinf-w	R122	Hennicken Elmar	383,5
450	Zwergwidder	weiß	RA R289	Elbers Herbert	386,5
454	Zwergwidder	weiß	BA R415	Lipka Marliese	383,5
458	Zwergschecken	dreifbg	R201	Surrey Bruno	383,0
461	Hermelin	weiß	RA R338	Birth Thomas	384,5
466	Hermelin	weiß	BA R215	Biergans Arno	386,0
470	Farbenzwerge	wildfab	R369	Augustat Werner	384,0
472	Farbenzwerge	d/e-gr.	R16	Roß Frank	385,5
482	Farbenzwerge	dei-fbg	R184	Janssen Heinz	385,0
486	Farbenzwerge	wg-f-s	R223	Harwege Achim	384,0
491	Farbenzwerge	wg-f-bl	R239	Flatten Florian	383,5
494	Farbenzwerge	lo-f-s	R184	Janssen Heinz	385,5